
 
LAKEWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL – STAFF LIST 2025-2026 

TEACHING STAFF-September 8, 2025 
 

 

Principal:   Arnot, Kerry                       Vice-Principal:   Meiklejohn, Cameron  
 

Div.   Grade Room #    Teacher                                     Email 
 

1   5  1137     Feenstra, Robert             rfeenstra@sd62.bc.ca 
 

2   5  1140     Iverson, Janelle         jiverson@sd62.bc.ca 
 

3   4/5  PORT. 1    Blow, Mardi                 mblow@sd62.bc.ca 
 
 
 

4   4/5  PORT. 2    Grieve, Meg                     mgrieve@sd62.bc.ca 
 

5   4  1142     Pitton, Liz                                   ejahnke@sd62.bc.ca 

 

6   3/4  1143     Katz, Lyndsay         lkatz@sd62.bc.ca  
 

7   3  PORT. 3    Steacy, Terra         tsteacy@sd62.bc.ca  
 

8   3  1138     Theologus, Leah         ltheologus@sd62.bc.ca  

 

9   3  1145     Lynch, Sarah         slynch@sd62.bc.ca  
 

10   2  1147     Edson, Tammy                     tedson@sd62.bc.ca 
 

11   2  1139     Measor, Lia           lmeasor@sd62.bc.ca   
 

12   2  1141     Heath, Katie          kheath@sd62.bc.ca  
 

13   2  1148     Sweetland, Erika                        esweetland@sd62.bc.ca 
 

14   1  1178     Franklin, Cheyenne          cfranklin@sd62.bc.ca            
 

15   1  1144     Shrieves, Ryan                           rshrieves@sd62.bc.ca 

 

16   1  1146     Vally, Maia            mvally@sd62.bc.ca      
 

17 KF/1  1180     McCullough, Doreen                  dmccullough@sd62.bc.ca  
 

18 KF  1177     McGregor, Sarah                smcgregor@sd62.bc.ca  
 

19 KF  1179     Sansom, Tony          tsansom@sd62.bc.ca  
 

20 KF  1181     Hobson, Kim                               khobson@sd62.bc.ca   
 

 
 

 

NON-ENROLLING TEACHERS, SUPPORT STAFF AND DISTRICT STAFF 
 

IS/LS/LIT     1164b     Verdel, Natasha  
IS/District Counsellor  1176    Greggain, Waylon   
LS       1164b                            
LS/Behavioral  1125    Meiklejohn, Cameron   
LA    1157    Silvester, Shelley 
Prep/Relief   1159    Yu, Shuyu (Linda)  
Library    1160    Bouvier, Cherise  
Fine Arts/Music  1129    Wilson, Jym 
Speech Pathologist               1164b                           Schrader, Larissa (M & Tue) 
Occupational Therapist (M)                 White, Sarah  
ELL                                      1164a                                       Zanichelli, Carolyn (M – F)  
ELL    1157    Vanables, Elizabeth (F)  
ESD                                  Emery, Olivier  
Na’tsa’maht Program Assistant     Horrill, Darryl (W)   
Custodian (Head)      Umbach, Denise (2pm) 
Custodian        
Elementary Administrative Assistant   Glanfield, Michelle  
Student Engagement Facilitator    Adams, Heather 
Educational Assistant      Castellanos, Medardo 
Educational Assistant     De Ruiter, Dwayne 
Educational Assistant     Fry, Domonique  
Educational Assistant      Guy, Samantha   
Educational Assistant     Halls, Renee 
Educational Assistant      Hood, Nicole (Thompson) 
Educational Assistant     Kilgour, Deanna 
Educational Assistant     Nikkels, Launa 
Educational Assistant     Pastro, Elise 
Educational Assistant     Rivers, Lisa 
Educational Assistant     Spandli, Julia 
Educational Assistant     Thompson, Sarah 
Educational Assistant     Vandermark, Tina 
Educational Assistant     Woodford, Charro 
Noon Hour Supervisor      Arroya, Andre 
Noon Hour Supervisor      Gulec, Ayse 
Noon Hour Supervisor     Holland, Erika (Maria)  
Noon Hour Supervisor      Ryan, William  
    
Public Health Nurse Team 250-519-3490               Contact Directly for more Info 
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